[
2
w
=
=
2
(o}
w
2
o
g
.
-
o
o
<

APPLICATION EQUIPMENT

EXODUS® PARTS DIAGRAM

COMPONENTS LIST

DESCRIPTION PART #
MEXDFRNTP

_ Front Panel

_ Coach Bolt M6 X 90Mm
_ Spacer 57.5Mm
_ Motor Assembly
_ Shoulder Washer Nylon
I V6 Washer 18Mm 0d St.st
Motor Hose

_ M6 Flange Nut

EX v+ x 75Mm Stand off
m Nozzle Plate

m M4 X 8Mm Pozi Pan Screw St.st
m Nozzle Assembly
m Rear Panel

Jubilee Clip 45-60Mm Zinc Plated
B izt Tie Holder Fth-11-8-01 Richco

m M4 Nyloc Nut St.st
Ferrite

m Conn Block Male
I exoous FRAME

m Bottle Bracket A

m Bottle Bracket B

m Bottle Lever

m Control Panel

m Timer Housing

m Timer

m Timer Mounting Lug
m Toggle Switch 3 Position
lecInlet Black

m Schaffner Filter

BN 79207222-240 Relay 240Vac 30
m Rifa Capacitor

m M5 Plain Washer

m M4 Shakeproof Washer St.st

37 M6 X 20Mm Pozi Pan Screw St.st
m No6 3/8" Pozi Pan Self Tapper Black
m M8 Washer 16Mm 0d Bzp
m Conn Block Female

m No6 2/8” Pozi Pan Self Tapper St.st

m Tygon Seal

Motor Gasket Exul/104A

Use biocides safely. Always read the label and product information before use.

- Al
.
MEXDCNTLP

FSC6601

PEXDMTRGSK





